students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 54 38 2022-23 34 25 210000(TWO LAKHS
TEN THOUSAND)

5

2022-23 54 42 2023-24 42 20 250000(TWO LAKHS
FIFTY THOUSAND)

6

2023-24 54 42 2024-25 42 15 250000(TWO LAKHS
FIFTY THOUSAND)

4

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 1190058 (ELEVEN LAKHS NINTY THOUSAND FIFTY EIGHT
ONLY)

1036000 (TEN LAKHS THIRTY SIX THOUSAND ONLY) 986683 (NINE LAKHS EIGHTY SIX THOUSAND AND SIX
HUNDERED AND EIGHTY THREE)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)